JET,

JET-5000, 1-1/2" Square Drive Impact
Wrench
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Additional Information

Stock Number
Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Inlet (NPT)

Blows Per Minute

Bullets

Free Speed (RPM)

Min. Air Hose (ID)
Model Number

Overall Length (In.)
Prop 65

Sound Power (db) (A)
Sound Pressure (db) (A)
Square Drive (In.)
Vibration Value (m/s?)
Weight (Lbs.)

Working Torque (Ft.) (Lbs.)

Max Torque (ft.Ibs)

505955

44.0000

1/2

500

Cushioned auxiliary handle mounts on left side,
D-handle design with inside trigger, Easy-to-
reach forward/reverse switch, Heavy-duty, all-
steel industrial construction, Muffled handle
exhaust directs air away from user, Proprietary
impact mechanism is designed for smooth
operation and provides stable torque power for
heavy-duty applications, Variable speed trigger
and built in regulator for precise control
3000.0000

1/2

JAT-5000

16

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

110.0000

99.0000

1-1/2

8.0000

37

680 - 2720

3400.0000
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