



JET-5000, 1-1/2" Square Drive Impact Wrench

Product Images





Additional Information

Stock Number	505955
Air Consumption (CFM)	44.0000
Air Inlet (NPT)	1/2
Blows Per Minute	500
Bullets	Cushioned auxiliary handle mounts on left side, D-handle design with inside trigger, Easy-to-reach forward/reverse switch, Heavy-duty, all-steel industrial construction, Muffled handle exhaust directs air away from user, Proprietary impact mechanism is designed for smooth operation and provides stable torque power for heavy-duty applications, Variable speed trigger and built in regulator for precise control
Free Speed (RPM)	3000.0000
Min. Air Hose (ID)	1/2
Model Number	JAT-5000
Overall Length (In.)	16
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Sound Power (db) (A)	110.0000
Sound Pressure (db) (A)	99.0000
Square Drive (In.)	1-1/2
Vibration Value (m/s²)	8.0000
Weight (Lbs.)	37
Working Torque (Ft.) (Lbs.)	680 - 2720
Max Torque (ft.lbs)	3400.0000

